:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10256262

Oct 25, 2024 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 320,508 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 224612 - 0.019372654 ETH®
47.34 USD

2 224613 - 0.019367889 ETH®
47.33 USD

3 224614 - 0.019385725 ETH®
47.37 USD

4 224615 - 0.019356868 ETH®
47.30 USD

S 224616 - 0.019376136 ETH®
47.35 USD

6 224617 - 0.019379295 ETH&®
47.35 USD

7 224618 - 0.019361333 ETH®
47.31 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10256262
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/320508
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224612
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224613
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224614
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224615
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224616
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224617
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224618

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

224619

224620

224621

224623

224624

224626

224627

Validator Id

1576616

Amount

0.065500949
160.06 USD

0.019368689
47.33 USD

0.019347424
47.28 USD

0.019326805
47.22 USD

0.019386017
47.37 USD

0.019323252
47.22 USD

0.065461513
159.97 USD

0.019382196
47.36 USD

0.019416414
47.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.046143589

112.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224619
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224620
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224621
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224622
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224623
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224624
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224625
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224626
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/224627
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1576616

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



