

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10256262</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 25, 2024 · 23:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>320,508</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>224612</u>	- 0.019372654 ETH ⊘ 47.34 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>224613</u>	- 0.019367889 ETH ↔ 47.33 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>224614</u>	- 0.019385725 ETH ⊘ 47.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>224615</u>	- 0.019356868 ETH ⊘ 47.30 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>224616</u>	- 0.019376136 ETH ⊘ 47.35 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>224617</u>	- 0.019379295 ETH ⊘ 47.35 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>224618</u>	- 0.019361333 ETH ⊘ 47.31 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>224619</u>	- 0.065500949 ETH ③ 160.06 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>224620</u>	- 0.019368689 ETH ⊘ 47.33 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>224621</u>	- 0.019347424 ETH ⊘ 47.28 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>224622</u>	- 0.019326805 ETH ⊘ 47.22 USD		
<u>12</u>	224623	- 0.019386017 ETH ⊘ 47.37 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>224624</u>	- 0.019323252 ETH ⊘ 47.22 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>224625</u>	- 0.065461513 ETH ② 159.97 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>224626</u>	- 0.019382196 ETH ⊘ 47.36 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>224627</u>	- 0.019416414 ETH 🔗 47.44 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
1	1574414			

1	1576616	

+ 0.046143589 ETH ⊘ 112.76 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.